

PACKAGING

SCC Code:	00072058619343	Box Gross Weight:	18.00 LB
Box Net Weight:	17.14 LB	Units/Box:	1
Box Height:	10.75 IN	Unit Size:	17.14 LB
Box Width:	9.94 IN	Box Length:	12.69 IN
Storage Temp:	75 F	Box Cube:	0.78 CF
Pallet High:	5	Pallet Tier:	15

PRODUCT CLAIMS

Kosher - YES-CIRCLE U

NUTRITION

Nutrition Facts

Serving size As Packaged (100g)**Amount per serving**
Calories **310**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 0g **0%**Saturated Fat 0g **0%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%****Sodium** 4,550mg **198%****Total Carbohydrate** 76g **28%**Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Total Sugars 53g

Includes 53g Added Sugars **106%****Protein** 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 25mg 2%

Iron 2mg 10% • Potassium 114mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

LIST OF INGREDIENTS

Pretzel Boli Concentrate Mix [Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Cane Syrups, Corn Starch], Pretzel Browner Mix [Sodium Bicarbonate, Maltodextrin, Salt, Contains 2% or less Silicon Dioxide (Anticaking)].

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Product contains Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Follow Corporate Directions.

PACKAGING / STORAGE INFORMATION

Prior to reconstitution, this product will be stable for up to one year when stored unopened in a cool dry place.

OTHER INFORMATION

Nutrition Information determined using the Nutritional Analysis software from Genesis for Windows, by ESHA Research.

The information contained in this publication is based on our own research and development work and is to the best of our knowledge reliable. Users should, however, conduct their own tests to determine the suitability of our products for their own specific purposes. Statements contained herein should not be considered as a warranty of any kind, expressed or implied, and no liability is accepted for the infringement of any patents.

SPECIFICATION REVIEW

Regulatory Approved: 101717A

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

- Nutrition Information: The serving size is based on the request of the customer. Depending on the type of finished product and the customer's preparation directions, the serving size and servings per container may have to be adjusted based on "Reference Amounts Customarily Consumed" (RACC) - FDA 21 CFR 101.12.
- Packaging: Contains 1 / 14.14 lb bag The Pretzel Boli Concentrate Mix and 3 / 1.00 lb bags of Pretzel Browner Mix.
- As Packaged (100g) Nutrition Information based on 82.49g of The Pretzel Boli Concentrate Mix and 17.51g of Pretzel Browner Mix.

Made in U.S.A.